
Year 11 Mock Afterschool Revision Sessions  
So that you are thoroughly prepared for the mock examinations departments will be offering afterschool revision sessions.  Below is a timetable that will 
run afterschool for the next two weeks.  I strongly advise that you do attend as many of the sessions as you can so that your teacher can guide you towards 
your revision and give you the best opportunity to succeed.  The sessions will run for an hour after school. 

 

Day Subject  Subject  Subject  Subject  
Monday 22 November RE Geography History Maths 
Tuesday 23 November Food and Nutrition 

practical session 
Welsh   

Wednesday 24 November German Foundation  Welsh Music  
Thursday 25 November     
Friday 26 November     

 

Day Subject  Subject  Subject  Subject Subject  
Monday 29 November RE Geography History  Maths 
Tuesday 30 November Food and Nutrition 

practical session 
Business Studies Welsh RE   

Wednesday 1 December German Higher  Welsh Music Chemistry live 
online session 
4.30-5.50 

English 

Thursday 2 December      
Friday 3 December      

 

Additional live online sessions will be provided by science staff.  These details will follow. 


